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Position Other Positions Held
Pw Director/Chief Build. Officer

Deputy PW Director - Field
Operations

Field Superintendent

Code Enforcement Program
Manager

Code Enforcement Officer Il
Utilities Systems Inspector
Administrative Technician Il - Ecea

Special Projects Manager- Temp

City
Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka
Eureka
Eureka

Eureka

Department
Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration
Pw - Administration

Pw - Administration

Total Wages
$138,251
$98,062

$75,446
$70,428

$57,841
$50,237
$49,897

$1,903



