	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Pw Director/Chief Build. Officer		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$138,251
2.	Deputy PW Director - Field Operations		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$98,062
3.	Field Superintendent		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$75,446
4.	Code Enforcement Program Manager		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$70,428
5.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$57,841
6.	Utilities Systems Inspector		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$50,237
7.	Administrative Technician II - Ecea		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$49,897
8.	Special Projects Manager- Temp		Eureka	Pw - Administration	\$1,903